
Campionato Regionale  Lombardia-GRUPPI SHOW - QUARTETTI- 

PRECISION-SMALL SINCRO

Montichiari (BS) - 17/02/2024

Quartets Seniores

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName            Pl.Club

 1  11353 ROLL C. BETTINI (BS)  51.42PRAGMA

L'OMBRA DEL NOSTRO AMORE

 2  23763 ASTRO ROLLER S. (MB)  36.51MONZA QUARTET

UNA LACRIMA NERA

 3  32293 INT.SKATING BUSTO A. (VA)

2233 ROT.GALLARATESE (VA)

 28.64STARS ON SKATES QUARTET

JULIET
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Montichiari (BS) - 17/02/2024

Quartets Seniores

Campionato Regionale  Lombardia-GRUPPI SHOW - QUARTETTI- 

PRECISION-SMALL SINCRO

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 25.67  25.75  0.0  51.421353 ROLL C. BETTINI (BS)PRAGMA

L'OMBRA DEL NOSTRO AMORE

 1

 19.27  17.24  0.0  36.513763 ASTRO ROLLER S. (MB)MONZA QUARTET

UNA LACRIMA NERA

 2

 16.47  14.17 -2.0  28.642293 INT.SKATING BUSTO A. (VA)

2233 ROT.GALLARATESE (VA)

STARS ON SKATES QUARTET

JULIET

 3

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA Specialist LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA Assistant LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA

Controller LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA Referee LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO

Judge 1 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO Judge 2 LOM ROMANò MATTEO

Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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Campionato Regionale  Lombardia-GRUPPI SHOW - QUARTETTI- 

PRECISION-SMALL SINCRO

Montichiari (BS) - 17/02/2024

Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

PRAGMA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.77 +1 +1 +2  7.57 6.80QC4  1 Quartets Element Canon

 0.27 +2 +2 0  3.27 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

 0.00 0 0 0  8.50 8.50Tr4  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.47 0 -1 -1  6.33 6.80QCL3  4 Quartets Element Cluster

 25.67 25.10

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 25.67  25.75  0.00  51.42

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  6.25  6.00  6.00  6.081

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  6.50  6.50  6.25  6.421

Performance/Execution  6.50  6.25  6.50  6.421

Choreography/Composition  6.75  7.00  6.75  6.831

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  25.75

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Specialist LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA

Controller LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA

Referee LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 1 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 2 LOM ROMANò MATTEO
Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MONZA QUARTET

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00QCr1  1 Quartets Element Creative

 0.00 0 0 0  5.00 5.00Tr1  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.33 -1 -1 0  4.67 5.00QCL2  3 Quartets Element Cluster

-0.20 0 0 -1  6.60 6.80QC4  4 Quartets Element Canon

 19.27 19.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 19.27  17.24  0.00  36.51

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.00  4.25  4.00  4.081

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.25  4.50  4.25  4.331

Performance/Execution  4.50  4.50  4.00  4.331

Choreography/Composition  4.50  4.75  4.25  4.501

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.24

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Specialist LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA

Controller LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA

Referee LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 1 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 2 LOM ROMANò MATTEO
Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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Quartets Seniores

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

STARS ON SKATES QUARTET

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.20 -1 -1 -1  2.80 3.00QCr1  1 Quartets Element Creative

-0.13 0 0 -1  4.67 4.80QC2  2 Quartets Element Canon

-0.50 -1 -1 -1  7.50 8.00Tr3  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.50 -2 -2 -1  1.50 2.00QCLB  4 Quartets Element Cluster

 16.47 17.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 16.47  14.17 -2.00  28.64

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.50  3.25  3.75  3.501

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.501

Performance/Execution  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.251

Choreography/Composition  3.75  4.00  4.00  3.921

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  14.17

Deductions -2.00
Falls: -2.0

Event Manager LOM SANSONE ANNA MARIA

Specialist LOM ANTONELLINI SIRIO

Data Operator VNT DRAGO PAOLA

Assistant LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA

Controller LOM CORTESI CATERINA GIOVANNA

Referee LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 1 LOM ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Judge 2 LOM ROMANò MATTEO
Judge 3 LOM BONIZZI ANGELA
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